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2010 Agency 4016 NEW BERLI N CORP.

*

#

FND
NBR

1
12
27
14
35
47

5

CoOouhwNE

99

LEVY NAME

GENERAL

FI RE PROTE
AUDI T

POLI CE PRO
LIABILITY
SOC SEC

I MRF
NEW BERLI N

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECT! ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

39, 276
8, 250
4,174

11, 804

15, 761
9, 697
9, 913

98, 875

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2010 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES
15, 026, 740
152, 254

MAX
RATE

. 4375
. 6000

. 6000

FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

0
0
0

ACTUAL
RATE

. 2580
. 0543
. 0275
. 0777
. 1037
. 0638
. 0653
. 6503

SANGAMON ONLY
15, 026, 740 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000108
152, 254 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

38, 768.
8, 159.
4,132.

11, 675.

15, 582.
9, 587.
9, 812.

97, 718.

DATE 4/14/11 PACGE 120

PTELL EXEMPTION = N RATE FACTOR 1. 012145
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0270
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



